
 
            Volksbank-Baumberge Abendlauf am 9. August 2013 
                     Zieleinlauf Bambinilauf 500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  423 Merker          Sina       -----                  1. W07 00:02:11 
  2.  452 Heymann         Marlon     TuS Laer 08            1. M07 00:02:12 
  3.  453 Kamp            Jara       LG Emsdetten           1. W06 00:02:12 
  4.  449 Riering         Julia      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. W07 00:02:13 
  5.  441 Lütke Lordemann Mathis     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M06 00:02:15 
  6.  401 Renner          Marie      -----                  2. W06 00:02:18 
  7.  432 Strotmann       Hanna      TuS Laer 08            3. W06 00:02:21 
  8.  400 Nennstiel       Tim        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M07 00:02:23 
  9.  418 Tokarczyk       Devin      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   2. M06 00:02:24 
 10.  437 Knüver          Anna-Lena  -----                  3. W07 00:02:25 
 11.  425 Hagemann        Franziska  SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. W06 00:02:27 
 12.  438 Ehrbar          Connor     TSG Reken              1. M05 00:02:29 
 13.  443 Kalvelage       Ella       VFL Billerbeck         5. W06 00:02:30 
 14.  436 Homann          Leo        TuS Laer 08            3. M07 00:02:31 
 15.  434 Lunkwitz        Jonas      TuS Laer 08            3. M06 00:02:31 
 16.  421 Kösters         Svenja     Henrich-Valck-Kinder   4. W07 00:02:33 
 17.  414 Ajdari          Antuan     Henrich-Valck-Kinder   4. M07 00:02:39 
 18.  420 Hille           Niklas     Henrich-Valck-Kinder   4. M06 00:02:39 
 19.  415 Ajdari          Adriyan    Henrich-Valck-Kinder   2. M05 00:02:40 
 20.  450 Riering         Mark       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M05 00:02:43 
 21.  442 Janning         Hannah     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. W05 00:02:43 
 22.  403 van der Linde   Dajana     -----                  2. W05 00:02:44 
 23.  404 van der Linde   Viola      -----                  3. W05 00:02:45 
 24.  410 Herbold         Karolina   Henrich-Valck-Kinder   5. W07 00:02:46 
 25.  407 Balkenhoff      Colleen    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. W05 00:02:52 
 26.  405 Balkenhoff      Kimberly   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. W07 00:02:54 
 27.  433 Voß             Abigail    TuS Laer 08            1. W04 00:02:55 
 28.  445 Schneiders      Simon      -----                  4. M05 00:02:55 
 29.  406 Balkenhoff      Amely      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. W07 00:02:59 
 30.  447 Koesters        Marina     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. W05 00:03:00 
 31.  440 Werenbeck-Uedin Clara      -----                  6. W05 00:03:00 
 32.  446 Wilmer          Hannah     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. W04 00:03:02 
 33.  416 Köhler          Lotta      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   3. W04 00:03:03 
 34.  451 Riering         Lara       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. W04 00:03:03 
 35.  409 Ueding          Matthis    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M04 00:03:04 
 36.  413 Knoka           Rezija     Henrich-Valck-Kinder   8. W07 00:03:05 
 37.  412 Bahmane         Elisa      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   6. W06 00:03:05 
 38.  424 Merker          Ron        -----                  2. M04 00:03:14 
 39.  435 Scheper         Clara      TuS Laer 08            5. W04 00:03:17 
 40.  454 Wiens           Jakob      DJK VfL Billerbeck     3. M04 00:03:18 
 41.  456 Strotmann       Paul       -----                  1. M03 00:03:20 
 42.  426 Hagemann        Laurenz    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M04 00:03:32 
 43.  427 Hagemann        Mattis     TuS Laer 08            2. M03 00:03:37 
 44.  411 Herbold         Annika     Henrich-Valck-Kinder   6. W04 00:04:02 
 45.  419 Hille           Clara      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   1. W03 00:05:14 
 46.  422 Kösters         Simon      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   1. M02 00:06:55 
  
  
                  Damen-Zieleinlauf Bambinilauf 500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  423 Merker          Sina       -----                  1. W07 00:02:11 
  2.  453 Kamp            Jara       LG Emsdetten           1. W06 00:02:12 
  3.  449 Riering         Julia      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. W07 00:02:13 
  4.  401 Renner          Marie      -----                  2. W06 00:02:18 
  5.  432 Strotmann       Hanna      TuS Laer 08            3. W06 00:02:21 



  6.  437 Knüver          Anna-Lena  -----                  3. W07 00:02:25 
  7.  425 Hagemann        Franziska  SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. W06 00:02:27 
  8.  443 Kalvelage       Ella       VFL Billerbeck         5. W06 00:02:30 
  9.  421 Kösters         Svenja     Henrich-Valck-Kinder   4. W07 00:02:33 
 10.  442 Janning         Hannah     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. W05 00:02:43 
 11.  403 van der Linde   Dajana     -----                  2. W05 00:02:44 
 12.  404 van der Linde   Viola      -----                  3. W05 00:02:45 
 13.  410 Herbold         Karolina   Henrich-Valck-Kinder   5. W07 00:02:46 
 14.  407 Balkenhoff      Colleen    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. W05 00:02:52 
 15.  405 Balkenhoff      Kimberly   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. W07 00:02:54 
 16.  433 Voß             Abigail    TuS Laer 08            1. W04 00:02:55 
 17.  406 Balkenhoff      Amely      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. W07 00:02:59 
 18.  447 Koesters        Marina     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. W05 00:03:00 
 19.  440 Werenbeck-Uedin Clara      -----                  6. W05 00:03:00 
 20.  446 Wilmer          Hannah     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. W04 00:03:02 
 21.  416 Köhler          Lotta      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   3. W04 00:03:03 
 22.  451 Riering         Lara       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. W04 00:03:03 
 23.  413 Knoka           Rezija     Henrich-Valck-Kinder   8. W07 00:03:05 
 24.  412 Bahmane         Elisa      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   6. W06 00:03:05 
 25.  435 Scheper         Clara      TuS Laer 08            5. W04 00:03:17 
 26.  411 Herbold         Annika     Henrich-Valck-Kinder   6. W04 00:04:02 
 27.  419 Hille           Clara      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   1. W03 00:05:14 
  
  
                  Herren-Zieleinlauf Bambinilauf 500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  452 Heymann         Marlon     TuS Laer 08            1. M07 00:02:12 
  2.  441 Lütke Lordemann Mathis     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M06 00:02:15 
  3.  400 Nennstiel       Tim        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M07 00:02:23 
  4.  418 Tokarczyk       Devin      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   2. M06 00:02:24 
  5.  438 Ehrbar          Connor     TSG Reken              1. M05 00:02:29 
  6.  436 Homann          Leo        TuS Laer 08            3. M07 00:02:31 
  7.  434 Lunkwitz        Jonas      TuS Laer 08            3. M06 00:02:31 
  8.  414 Ajdari          Antuan     Henrich-Valck-Kinder   4. M07 00:02:39 
  9.  420 Hille           Niklas     Henrich-Valck-Kinder   4. M06 00:02:39 
 10.  415 Ajdari          Adriyan    Henrich-Valck-Kinder   2. M05 00:02:40 
 11.  450 Riering         Mark       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M05 00:02:43 
 12.  445 Schneiders      Simon      -----                  4. M05 00:02:55 
 13.  409 Ueding          Matthis    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M04 00:03:04 
 14.  424 Merker          Ron        -----                  2. M04 00:03:14 
 15.  454 Wiens           Jakob      DJK VfL Billerbeck     3. M04 00:03:18 
 16.  456 Strotmann       Paul       -----                  1. M03 00:03:20 
 17.  426 Hagemann        Laurenz    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M04 00:03:32 
 18.  427 Hagemann        Mattis     TuS Laer 08            2. M03 00:03:37 
 19.  422 Kösters         Simon      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   1. M02 00:06:55� 


